Amphenol®
UPT Connector Series
Manufacturing connectors for over eight decades, we take pride that
Amphenol Industrial Operations (AIO) is the undisputed leader in
interconnect systems for harsh environment applications. Such applications
require a high degree of engineering sophistication and precision
manufacturing capability. Innovations like our RADSOK® contact technology

Size 16 Contacts)
27.6 REFØ1.59
How to order:
18.4 REF
Ø2.6
41.5 ± 0.1
Ø43.2 ± 0.1
Amphenol Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Size 24, 48 Way, Pin Contact
UPT07D-24-48P
Size 24, 48 Way, Jam Nut Receptacle
PIN CONTACT SIZE 16 (48 pcs) SOCKET CONTACT SIZE 16 (48 pcs)
SOCKET CONTACTPIN CONTACT
Recommended Cut-Out
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are believed
to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without
representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are indicated or that other
measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
HKA 2016
AMPHENOL CORPORATION
Amphenol Industrial
Phone: 607-563-5011
191 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, NY 13838-1395
IB-7
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Amphenol manufacturer: